
November 26 - December 2, 2023
Monday, November 27

G/B BB @ Plainview Jamboree, 5:30 p.m.

Tuesday, November 28

JH GBB @Wayne, 4:30 p.m. dismissal @ 3:00

JHWr @ Battle Creek, 3:30 p.m. dismissal @ 12:45

District One Act, Ponca

JH Robotics, 4 p.m.

Thursday, November 30

JH GBB @ Pierce, 4 p.m., dismissal @ 2:15

Mass 8 a.m.

Benediction, 3 p.m.

JH Robotics, 4 p.m.

Friday, December 1

G/B BB @ Boone, 4:30 p.m. dismissal @ 1:00

Spirit Day

Saturday, December 2

9th G/B BB @ Crofton, 9 a.m. POSTPONED

WR@Howells, 9:30 a.m.

G/B BB @ Omaha Roncalli, 2:00 p.m.

Development Craft Fair, 9:00-2:00 p.m.

Bowling @ Plainview

High School Robotics to Hull, IA

COMING EVENTS

Sunday, December 3 Saturday, December 9

Holy Trinity 1st Confession Booster Club BB Trny

East/West Christmas Concert WR@ Stanton, 9:30 a.m.

JH GBB Triangular, 9 a.m.

Monday, December 4 Bowling @ Norfolk, 9 a.m.

9th G/B BB vs. Pierce, 6 p.m. Ticket Taker: NEEDED 9th G/B BB @ Norfolk Catholic, 9 a.m.

JH GBB @ Norfolk Catholic, 6:15 p.m.

Tuesday, December 5

GBB vs. So. Sioux, 5 p.m.; Ticket Taker: NEEDED

Dental Checks/Health Screens

Wednesday, December 6

FFA District LDE @ LHNE

Discipleship Groups, 8 a.m. (follow Mass Schedule)

Thursday, December 7

WR vs. Battle Creek, 7 p.m. Ticket Taker: NEEDED

State One Act

Friday, December 8

G/B BB vs. O’Neill, 4:30 p.m. Ticket Taker: J. Hamilton

Mass 8 a.m.

WR@ GACC, 10 a.m.


